161  PRODUCT CATALOG
Needle Valves
  N
eedle Valves
【68.9MPa】Union-Bonnet Type
Features
1. Panel Mountable
2. Nonrotating Ball Stem Tip

)
G (Panel Holl)
Ordering Information
① Valve Series
② Body Material
 Stainless Steel
③ Valve Type
 Needle Valves
⑦ Connection Sizes
 　 B :  Rc1/4
   BN :  1/4NPT
     DN :  1/2NPT
   6.35 :　  　　   　1/4in.
   9.52 :　  　　   　3/8in.
   　　12.7 :　  　　   　1/2in.
④ End Connection
 1 :  Thread Type
 9 :  　　　　　 Type
⑤ Working Pressure
 68 :  10000 psi (689 bar)
⑥ Panel Mount Type
④⑤⑥ ⑦ ⑧①②③
GR
⑨
VBN1 68
⑧ Gland Packing materials
　　Blank : PTFE+C-PTFE
 GR : Graphite+C-PTFE
⑨ 　　　　　 Type
※： Getting ready.  Begin to sell it soon.
※
※
Connection
Types
Nominal
Sizes
Operating
Pressure
psig
(bar)
Orifice
inch
(mm)
Dimensions inch
(mm) Ordering
Numbers
A B C D F G H
1/4in.
(6.35mm)